© Mann Manufacturing.   All rights reserved.1   |   2
LED Vanity Linear Light
OVERVIEW
Size 18”, 24”, 36”
Wattage (W) 20W, 25W, 30W
Lumen Package (lm) Up to 2,100 lm
Color Temperature (CCT) 3000K/4000K/5000K Selectable
Efficacy (lm/W) 70 lm/W
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Example: MMH18VL20WCSORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
Product Dimension 19.13” x 4.5” x 4” 25.68” x 4.5” x 4” 37.25” x 4.5” x 4”
SKU Root Size Series Wattage / Lumens CCT
MMH 18 - 18” VL - Vanity Light 20W - 20W, 1,400 lumens CS - 3000K/4000K/5000K
24 - 24” 25W - 25W, 1,750 lumens
36 - 36” 30W - 30W, 2,100 lumens
Project Name: _________________________________________________
Ordering #: _____________________________ Type: _________________
18” 24”
36”
© Mann Manufacturing.   All rights reserved.2   |   2
LED Vanity Linear Light
SPECIFICATIONS
Size 18”, 24”, 36”
Wattage & Lumens (18”) 20W, 1,400 lumens
(24”) 25W, 1,750 lumens
(36”) 30W, 2,100 lumens
Efficacy 70 lm/W
CCT 3000K/4000K/5000K Selectable
CRI (Ra) 80
Controls TRIAC Dimming
CCT Selectable
Input Voltage 120VAC
Average Lifetime 50,000 hours
Beam Angle 120°
Housing Brushed Nickel + Opal Acrylic
IP Rating IP20
Certifications ETL
Warranty 5 Years